Need customer service? chat with us!

http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Opa's Schnitzel Hut

HAUPTGERICHTE
- MAIN DISHES- All Main Dishes
comes with choice of 2 sides, choice
of half roll or half slice of bread.

Wiener Schnitzel $20.13
Vienna schnitzel - breaded pork,
no gravy.
Jaegerschnitzel $21.28

Hunter schnitzel with mushrooms
sauce
Zigeuner Schnitzel $20.69
Gipsy schnitzel with bell peppers.
Cordon Bleu $23.00
Porked stuffed with ham and swiss
cheese.

Dinner Plate
2 Homemade Bratwurst

FOR THE SMALL APETITE

1 Bratwurst (always $9.20
homemade)
With roll or slice bread.
1 Currywurst
with roll or slice bread and curry
ketchup.
Schnitzel Sandwich $11.50
Vienna Schnitzel with roll or slice
bread.

$17.24

$9.78

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.
FAST PASS

Salads
Green Bean Salad
Cucumber Salad
Potato Salad
Mixed Salad Plate

Combo of all 3 salads.

SOUP
Soups are served with aroll or slice of
bread.
Goulash Suppe
Hungarian Stew.
Leberklobchen Suppe

Liver dumpling soup

SIDE DISHES
Red Cabbage
Sauerkraut
Home Fries
Spatzle

$5.46

$10.35
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Extras
Small Gravy
Large Gravy
Small Curry Ketchup
Large Curry Ketchup
Brotchen
Slice of Bread

Desserts
German Cheese Cake
Mandarin Cream Torte

Drinks
Lemonade
Apfelsaft Schorle
Spezi
Soda or Carbonated Water per
can
Bottled Water
Iced Tea
Hot Coffee

$2.07
$5.75
$0.58
$1.71
$1.04
$1.04

$4.59
$5.74

$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$2.30

$1.73
$2.30
$2.30



