

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

## **Opa's Schnitzel Hut**

HAUPTGERICHTE - MAIN DISHES- All Main Dishes comes with choice of 2 sides, choice		FAST PASS  Never wait in line anymore! food will be delivered in less that 40 minutes		Extras Small Gravy Large Gravy	\$2.07 \$5.75
of half roll or half slice of bread.		depending of restaurant availability and		Small Curry Ketchup	\$0.58
Wiener Schnitzel	\$20.13	food preparation time	) <u>.</u>	Large Curry Ketchup	\$1.71
Vienna schnitzel - breaded pork,		FAST PASS	\$5.46	Brotchen	\$1.04
no gravy.				Slice of Bread	\$1.04
Jaegerschnitzel	\$21.28	Salads			·
Hunter schnitzel with mushrooms		Green Bean Salad		Desserts	
sauce Zigeuner Schnitzel	\$20.69	Cucumber Salad		German Cheese Cake	\$4.59
Gipsy schnitzel with bell peppers.		Potato Salad		Mandarin Cream Torte	\$5.74
Cordon Bleu \$23.00  Porked stuffed with ham and swiss		Mixed Salad Plate  Combo of all 3 salads.		<u>Drinks</u>	
cheese.		00110		Lemonade	\$2.88
Dinner Plate	\$17.24	<u>SOUP</u>		Apfelsaft Schorle	\$2.88
2 Homemade Bratwurst		Soups are served with a roll or slice of		Spezi	\$2.88
FOR THE SMALL APETITE		<i>bread.</i> Goulash Suppe		Soda or Carbonated Water per can	\$2.30
1 Bratwurst (always	\$9.20	Hungarian Stew.		Bottled Water	\$1.73
homemade)		Leberklobchen Suppe	\$10.35	Iced Tea	\$2.30
With roll or slice bread.	<b>#0.70</b>	Liver dumpling soup		Hot Coffee	\$2.30

## SIDE DISHES

Hot Coffee

\$2.30

Red Cabbage Sauerkraut Home Fries Spatzle

\$9.78

\$11.50

1 Currywurst

Schnitzel Sandwich

ketchup.

with roll or slice bread and curry

Vienna Schnitzel with roll or slice